
Annexure-1

(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
Receipt

 Total Amount 
Claimed 

 Total Amount 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

 Amount Covered 
by Security

Interest 

Whether 
Security 
Interest 

Relinquished?
(Yes/No)

Details of Security Interest
 Amount 

Covered By 
Guarantee 

% Share in 
Total 

Amount of 
Claims

Admitted

1 IDBI Bank Limited 30-03-2022     1,15,60,78,403     1,15,17,28,010 Secured        1,15,17,28,010 No

Land Parcel: Non-agricultural land (Patta 
Land No.) S. No. 24, 28/4, 28/5, 29/4, 29/5, 
31/3C. Village –Tajsultanpur, Taluka & 
Dist. Gulbarga, Karnataka admeasuring to 
7.625 Acres; and 

    1,15,17,28,010                  -                 -                      -        43,50,393               -   -

- Total     1,15,60,78,403     1,15,17,28,010 -        1,15,17,28,010 - -     1,15,17,28,010                  -                 -                      -        43,50,393               -   -

Details of Claim Admitted  Amount of 
Any Mutual 
Dues, that 

may be Set-
off 

 Amount of 
Claim 

Rejected 

 Amount 
of Claim 

under 
Verificatio

n 

Remarks, if 
any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Spacevision Impex Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 21st February, 2022; 
List of Stakeholders as on: 3rd May, 2022

List of Secured Financial Creditors

Details of Claim Received

S.
No. Name of Creditor

 Amount 
of 

Contingent 
Claim 


